 Kessler-Ellis Products • 10 Industrial Way East • Eatontown, NJ 07724 • 800-631-2165 or 732-935-1320 • www.kep.com  Kessler-Ellis Products • 10 Industrial Way East • Eatontown, NJ 07724 • 800-631-2165 or 732-935-1320 • www.kep.com
Utility Metering Flow Computer
with Multichannel Aux. Inputs &
Totalizers •	 “EZ Setup”- Guided Setup for First Time Users
•	 Utility Metering of Steam and Heating or Cooling
Water  Energy
•	 Two Auxiliary 4-20mA  Analog Inputs for
Temperature, Pressure, Differential Pressure, %RH

optional
optional optional
Ordering Information
Ex:	 ES762ST2	 L	 1	 1	 P	 13 TB QDI
Series:
	 ES762ST2 = Utility Metering Flow Computer
Display Type:
	 L= LCD
	 O= OLED
	 V= VFD
Input Type:
	 1= 85 to 276 VAC
	 3= 24 VDC (16 to 48 VDC)
Network Card:
	 1= RS485/Modbus (standard)
	 3= COM CARD with Multi-Protocol
	 Specify protocol (example: 3 BAC/IP)
	 BAC/IP = BACnet IP
	 BACMS/TP = BACnet MS/TP
	 MOD/IP = Modbus TCP/IP
	 METASYS/N2 = Metasys N2
	 ABDF1 = AB DF1
	 ABETH/IP = AB EtherNet/IP
	 4= COM CARD with LonWorks Protocol
	 Specify protocol (example: 4 LONWORKS)
	 Factory configuration of network  card settings
Mounting:
	 P= Panel Mount
	 *N= NEMA 4 Wall Mount (see NEMAtrol & MS811)
	 *W= NEMA 12/13 Wall Mount w/ Clear Cover
Options:
	 13 = Superchip; 2 relay, Positive heat only (standard)
	 TB=	 RS485 Terminal Block standard for RS485/Modbus in
		  Panel Mount (P) and NEMA4 Wall (N) Mounting Styles
	 QDI=Quad Digital Input (standard)
Accessories:
OPC/DDE Server for RS232 Port available, see EX5-UCOND-NA00
OPC/DDE Server for Modbus Suite available, see EX5-MDBUS-NA00
Modem Available, see MPP-2400N
Serial printer available, see P20, P220, P295
Ethernet Port Server for RS-232 port available, see IEPS
RS-422/485 to RS-232 Communication Adapter available, see CA285
RS232 Extender Cable: P/N=13220-<length in inches>
TrolLink - Remote metering software for RS-232 port